
Page 1 of 2 (Small Claims - 03/15/2023) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF SPARKS TOWNSHIP 

COUNTY OF WASHOE, STATE OF NEVADA 

      , 

Plaintiff(s), 

v. 

     , 

Defendant(s). 

Case No.:   _________________ 

Dept. No.:  _________________ 

NOTICE OF APPEAL 
TO DISTRICT COURT 

Notice is hereby given that ___________________________________________ (name) 

(“Appellant”), hereby appeals from the judgment entered in Sparks Justice Court on 

___________________ (date) in the above-entitled matter to the Second Judicial District Court 

in and for the County of Washoe, State of Nevada.  

I acknowledge that I am required to post an Appeal Cost Bond and to pay all filing fees 

and costs of appeal, including the expense of a transcript of the trial before this appeal will be 

filed with and considered by district court. 

I further acknowledge that if the appeal is dismissed, or the judgment is affirmed, I will 

be subject to reimbursing the other party for court costs, and attorney fees not to exceed $15, 

together with any reasonable expenses as determined by district court. 

Dated: 

Signature: 

Print name: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip: 

Telephone: 

Email:  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Pursuant to JCRCP 5(b), I hereby certify that on this ___ day of _____________, 20___, 

I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing Notice of Appeal upon the following person: 

Name: 
Address: 

________________________________________ 
________________________________________
________________________________________

Via: [  ] Service by Odyssey File and Serve 
[  ] Personal Service 
[  ] U.S. Mail, postage prepaid  
[  ] Certified mail, return receipt attached   
__  Other: __________________________________

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the State of Nevada that the 

foregoing is true and correct. 

Dated: Signature: 

Print name: 
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